

## SEATTLE CITY COUNCIL

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CF :	314341	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Cler	k File (CF)	)		Status:	Granted	
					In control:	City Clerk	
On agenda:	9/6/2	2016					
Final Action:					Ord. No.		
Title:	Council Conditional Use Application by King County to allow a new combined sewer overflow treatment facility (Georgetown Wet Weather Treatment Station) at 6185 4th Avenue South (Project 3021372, Type IV).						
Sponsors:	No Sponsor Required						
Indexes:							
Attachments:	1. Conditional Use Application, 2. Executed Findings, Conclusions, and Decision, 3. Unexecuted Findings, Conclusion and Decision, 4. Central Staff Memo (08/16/16), 5. Draft Findings, Conclusions and Decision						
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result
9/6/2016	1	City Cou	ncil			granted	Pass
8/16/2016	1	Planning Committe	, Land Use ee	, and	Zoning	grant	Pass
2/16/2016	1	City Cou	ncil			referred	
Council Conditional Use Application by King County to allow a new combined sewer overflow							

Council Conditional Use Application by King County to allow a new combined sewer overflow treatment facility (Georgetown Wet Weather Treatment Station) at 6185 4<sup>th</sup> Avenue South (Project 3021372, Type IV).

The Clerk File is provided as an attachment.